Fiber Optic Closure -  OFC-IM3
::: OFC-IM-3 Optical Dome Closure ::::: OFC-IM-3 Optical Dome Closure :::
::: Features :::
 Manufactured with engineering plastic for external used
 No loose parts - ease of installation
 Double strain relief for cables
 Mountable in manhole, on wall and aerial
 No special training and tooling required
 Various size available
 Pressurized valve for flash test
::: Specification :::
OFC-IM-3A
Max Cable Diameter 25mm 25mm
OFC-IM-3BSpecification (mm)
Min Cable Diameter 10mm 10mm
Closure Length 583mm 660mm
186mm 222mmClosure Width
Closure Height 116mm 197mm
Useable Length 387.5mm 406mm
Useable Width 126mm 140mm
Useable Heigth 76mm 89mm
::: Ordering Information :::
Description
LTOC-OFC-IM3A-12 Fiber Closure Inline OFC-IM3A 12 Fiber
LTOC-OFC-IM3A-24 Fiber Closure Inline OFC-IM3A 24 Fiber
LTOC-OFC-IM3A-36 Fiber Closure Inline OFC-IM3A 36 Fiber
LTOC-OFC-IM3A-48 Fiber Closure Inline OFC-IM3A 48 Fiber
LTOC-OFC-IM3B-96 Fiber Closure Inline OFC-IM3B 96 Fiber
LTOC-OFC-IM3B-120 Fiber Closure Inline OFC-IM3B 120 Fiber
LTOC-OFC-IM3B-144 Fiber Closure Inline OFC-IM3B 144 Fiber
LTOC-OFC-IM3B-168 Fiber Closure Inline OFC-IM3B 168 Fiber
LTOC-OFC-IM3B-192 Fiber Closure Inline OFC-IM3B 192 Fiber
Part Number
a) Materail : Reinforced PP
b) Metal Part : Stainless Steel or Aluminium Alloy
c) Dimension